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The place from Buda offers 88 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $13.2.
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nirées Beverages

BLUE CRAB CLAWS $16.0 SWEET TEA
Toast Hot Drinks
FRENCH TOAST $15.0 TEA
[ ]
1 1a Carte Burgers & Sandwiches
BISCUITS GRAVY (SIDE) $6.0 FRENCH QUARTER DIP $15.0
Starters & Salads Eniree
FRENCH FRIES $6.0 REDFISH PONTCHARTRAIN $26.0
[ ]
Rice Husk Brunch Entrees
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY $6.0 SHRIMP GRITS $24.0
Chicken Savory
BUFFALO CHICKEN CREOLE HASH $14.0
BBQ EGGS ORLEANS $15.0
fippetizer Brealifast Classics
CEVICHE $14.0 EGGS BENE $14.0
Fish Cajun Specialties
CALAMARI FRITES $11.0 CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE $8.0
(]
Cocklails Hands
THE BARN RAISER $13.0 THE BIRD $12.0

Craft Burgers House Made Dessert

THE RECKONING $15.0 CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO CAKE $10.0



Desserts These Types Of Dishes re
CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTERPIE ¢ o ﬂeinq Served

CHEESECAKE
PORK CHOP
Pasta {ind Entrees MEATLOAF
SALAD

BIG SEXY PASTA $19.0

TOSTADAS
Drinks Salad
DRINKS

SIDE SALAD $5.0
BEER

THE CHOP $24.0
?opular 1m WEDGE-ISH $12.0

THE TCHOUPITOULAS SALAD $14.0
HASH BROWNS (SIDE) $6.0

AVIATORS (AKA CAESAR) SALAD $10.0
BACON (SIDE) $6.0

[ ]

Sides Ingredients Used

WHITE RICE $3.5
GENTLY WILTED SPINACH $6.0

PORK MEAT
GRITS FROMAGE $6.0

SEAFOOD
Restaurant Calegory BRUSSELS SPROUTS

SHRIMP
FRENCH
DESSERT

Starters
8ide gm CASINO CRAB BAKE $14.0

B'S OYSTERS $12.0
GRITS

BRUSSEL SPROUTS ROYALE $12.0
FILTHY RICE $6.0

VOODOO BOUDIN CIGARS $11.0
GUMBO $8.0

POPCRAW $11.0
W N.O.B.S. (NEW ORLEANS BBQ $16.0

SHRIMP) '
BOURBON CHOCOLATE PECAN $7.0 DEVIL WITH A SHOTGUN $14.0
BREAD PUDDING
BURNT CREME $7.0 W ﬁ ’ (t ﬁ)

PUCKER UP PIE $7.0
BAYOU FISH CHIPS CHIPS $14.0
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SOULFUL SEAFOOD JAM
HIGH STACK PO' BOYS (OYSTER)
THE GRUMBLER

HIGH STACK PO' BOYS (CATFISH)

HIGH STACK PO' BOYS
(CRAWFISH)

HIGH STACK PO' BOYS (SHRIMP)

The Riest (Dinner)
SLOW N BRAISED SHORT RIB
THE FAT MOUTH

THE GRATEFUL SHRIMP

THE BUTTERBOY

TATERFISH

BOUDIN SALTAFORMAGGIO

0.C.D. (OBLIGATORY CHICKEN
DISH)

SWEETFIRE SALMON
THAT MEATLOAF THO!

$16.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$25.0
$24.0
$24.0
$36.0
$23.0
$18.0

$18.0

$28.0
$18.0

Funday Brunch (fka
Frunch)

BREAKFAST HIGH STACK PO' BOY $12.0

THE B.O.B. (BRUNCH ONLY
BURGER)

BLUE CRAB BENES

SEASONAL FRUIT (SIDE)

CRAB CAKES (SIDE)

CAST IRON FLAPJACK

GENTLY WILTED SPINACH (SIDE)
ANDOUILLE (SIDE)

SMASHED TATERS (SIDE)
CRABBY OMELET FLORENTINE
BOUDIN CIGARS (SIDE)

RIB STICKIN OMELET
FLORENTINE

DAYBREAK SHRIMP GRITS

$15.0

$17.0
$6.0
$6.0
$10.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$15.0
$7.0

$15.0

$18.0
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Mudbugs A Cajun Joint

306 S Main St Suite 107, 78610, Opening Hours:

Buda, US, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 10:30-15:00
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