



https://menulist.menu 306 S Main St Suite 107, 78610, Buda, US, United States (+1)5125238241 - https://mudbugscajun.takeout7.com/

The place from <u>Buda</u> offers **88** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u> at an average price of \$13.2**.



Entrées		Beverages	
BLUE CRAB CLAWS	\$16.0	SWEET TEA	
Toast		Hot Drinks	
FRENCH TOAST	\$15.0	TEA	
A La Carte		Burgers & Sandwiches	
BISCUITS GRAVY (SIDE)	\$6.0	FRENCH QUARTER DIP	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Entree	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	REDFISH PONTCHARTRAIN	\$26.0
Rice Husk		Brunch Entrees	
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY	\$6.0	SHRIMP GRITS	\$24.0
Chicken		Savory	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		CREOLE HASH	\$14.0
Sauces		Sunday Brunch	
BBQ		EGGS ORLEANS	\$15.0
Appetizer		Breakfast Classics	
CEVICHE	\$14.0	EGGS BENE	\$14.0
Fish		Cajun Specialties	
CALAMARI FRITES	\$11.0	CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE	\$8.0
Cocktails		Hands	
THE BARN RAISER	\$13.0	THE BIRD	\$12.0
Craft Burgers		House Made Dessert	
THE RECKONING	\$15.0	CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO CAKE	\$10.0



Desserts

Desserus	
CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PIE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
Pasta And Entrees	
BIG SEXY PASTA	\$19.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
BEER	
Popular Items	
HASH BROWNS (SIDE)	\$6.0
BACON (SIDE)	\$6.0
Sides	
GENTLY WILTED SPINACH	\$6.0
GRITS FROMAGE	\$6.0
Restaurant Category	
FRENCH	
DESSERT	
Side Dishes	
GRITS	
FILTHY RICE	\$6.0
GUMBO	\$8.0
Dessert	
BOURBON CHOCOLATE PECAN BREAD PUDDING	\$7.0
BURNT CREME	\$7.0
PUCKER UP PIE	\$7.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PORK CHOP MEATLOAF SALAD

TOSTADAS

Salads

SIDE SALAD	\$5.0
THE CHOP	\$24.0
WEDGE-ISH	\$12.0
THE TCHOUPITOULAS SALAD	\$14.0
AVIATORS (AKA CAESAR) SALAD	\$10.0

Ingredients Used

WHITE RICE	\$3.5
PORK MEAT	
SEAFOOD	
BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
SHRIMP	

Starters

CASINO CRAB BAKE	\$14.0
B'S OYSTERS	\$12.0
BRUSSEL SPROUTS ROYALE	\$12.0
VOODOO BOUDIN CIGARS	\$11.0
POPCRAW	\$11.0
N.O.B.S. (NEW ORLEANS BBQ SHRIMP)	\$16.0
DEVIL WITH A SHOTGUN	\$14.0

\$14.0

The Rest (Lunch)

BAYOU FISH CHIPS CHIPS

SOULFUL SEAFOOD JAM	\$16.0
HIGH STACK PO' BOYS (OYSTER)	\$14.0
THE GRUMBLER	\$15.0
HIGH STACK PO' BOYS (CATFISH)	\$14.0
HIGH STACK PO' BOYS (CRAWFISH)	\$14.0
HIGH STACK PO' BOYS (SHRIMP)	\$14.0

The Rest (Dinner)

SLOW N BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$25.0
THE FAT MOUTH	\$24.0
THE GRATEFUL SHRIMP	\$24.0
THE BUTTERBOY	\$36.0
TATERFISH	\$23.0
BOUDIN SALTAFORMAGGIO	\$18.0
O.C.D. (OBLIGATORY CHICKEN DISH)	\$18.0
SWEETFIRE SALMON	\$28.0
THAT MEATLOAF THO!	\$18.0

Funday Brunch (Aka Frunch)

BREAKFAST HIGH STACK PO' BOY	\$12.0
THE B.O.B. (BRUNCH ONLY BURGER)	\$15.0
BLUE CRAB BENES	\$17.0
SEASONAL FRUIT (SIDE)	\$6.0
CRAB CAKES (SIDE)	\$6.0
CAST IRON FLAPJACK	\$10.0
GENTLY WILTED SPINACH (SIDE)	\$6.0
ANDOUILLE (SIDE)	\$6.0
SMASHED TATERS (SIDE)	\$6.0
CRABBY OMELET FLORENTINE	\$15.0
BOUDIN CIGARS (SIDE)	\$7.0
RIB STICKIN OMELET FLORENTINE	\$15.0
DAYBREAK SHRIMP GRITS	\$18.0



Mudbugs A Cajun Joint

306 S Main St Suite 107, 78610, Buda, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 10:30-15:00